Zeit

16:00
16:12
16:24
16:36
16:48
17:00
17:12
17:24
17:36
17:48
18:00
18:12
18:24
18:36
18:48
19:00
19:12
19:24
19:36
19:48

20:03

20:18

20:33

20:48
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21

22

23

24

Gruppe

GrA
Gr.A
Gr.B
Gr.B
GrA
Gr.A
Gr.B
Gr.B
GrA
Gr.A
Gr.B
Gr.B
Gr.A
Gr.A
Gr.B
Gr.B
Gr.A
Gr.A
Gr.B
Gr.B

Junioren - Turnier

?halle

Turnierplan - Spielzeiten

Mannschaft

JFV Untere Elz 1

FC Bad Krozingen

SG Simonswald
Freiburger FC

SV Steinach

JFV Untere Elz 1

FC Freiburg-St. Georgen 2
SG Simonswald

SV Steinach

FC Freiburg-St. Georgen 1
SG Wasser-Kollmarsreute
FC Freiburg-St. Georgen 2
JFV Untere Elz 1

Spvgg 08 Schramberg

SG Simonswald

FC Freiburg-St. Georgen 2
FC Freiburg-St. Georgen 1
JFV Untere Elz 1
Freiburger FC

SG Simonswald

Mannschaft

FC Freiburg-St. Georgen 1
Spvgg 08 Schramberg

FC Freiburg-St. Georgen 2
SV Endingen

FC Freiburg-St. Georgen 1
Spvgg 08 Schramberg

SG Wasser-Kollmarsreute
Freiburger FC

FC Bad Krozingen

Spvgg 08 Schramberg

SV Endingen

Freiburger FC

FC Bad Krozingen

SV Steinach

SG Wasser-Kollmarsreute
SV Endingen

FC Bad Krozingen

SV Steinach

SG Wasser-Kollmarsreute
SV Endingen

1. Halbfinale

am

Ergebnis

1. Gruppe A

2. Gruppe B

2. Halbfinale

2. Gruppe A

1. Gruppe B

Spiel um Platz 3

Verlierer 1. Halbfinale Spiel 21

Verlierer 2. Halbfinale Spiel 22

Finale

Sieger 1. Halbfinale Spiel 21

Sieger 2. Halbfinale Spiel 22



